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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject English VIII Grey Name
Date Day | Topic Marks | T.s P.s
Unit-1 translation para 1-5 +
2-2-2026 Mon
comp.para 1
Unit-1 Translation para 6-10+ comp.
3-02-2026 Tue
para 2
4-2-2026 Wed | Unit-1 Q/A + comp. para 3
6-2-2026 Fri Letter 1-2
9-2-2026 Mon | Letter 3-4
10-2-2026 Tue Unit-2 translation , comp. para 4
11-2-2026 Wed | Unit-2 Q/A + comp. para 5
12-2-2026 Thu | Unit-2 Word/sentence , comp. para 6
14-2-2026 Sat | Unit-1 words/sentence + exercise
16-2-2026 Mon | Unit-2 Exercise , Comp. para 7
Unit-4 translation para 1-3
17-2-2026 Tue
+comp.para 8,9
Unit-4 translation para 4-7+ comp.
18-2-2026 Wed
para 10
19-2-2026 Thu unit-4 Q/A + word/sentence + Ex
20-2-2026 Fri Unit-3 Q/A + correct verb Ex -1
21-2-2026 Sat Unit -3 Ex + correct verb Ex -2
23-2-2026 Mon Letter -5 + Summary Daffodils
24-2-2026 Tue Trans Ex. 1,2+ Present indefinite
(P.V)
25-2-2026 Wed Trans Ex. 3,4 + Past Indefinite
(P.V)
26-2-2026 Thu Trans Ex. 5,6 + Future indefinite
(P.V)
27-2-206 Fri Trans Ex. 7,8,9,10

Subject English VIII Grey Name
Date Day | Topic Marks | T.s P.s
Unit-1 translation para 1-5 +
2-2-2026 Mon
comp.para 1
Unit-1 Translation para 6-10+ comp.
3-02-2026 Tue
para 2
4-2-2026 Wed | Unit-1 Q/A + comp. para 3
6-2-2026 Fri Letter 1-2
9-2-2026 Mon | Letter 3-4
10-2-2026 Tue | Unit-2 translation, comp. para 4
11-2-2026 Wed | Unit-2 Q/A + comp. para 5
12-2-2026 Thu | Unit-2 Word/sentence , comp. para 6
14-2-2026 Sat | Unit-1 words/sentence + exercise
16-2-2026 Mon | Unit-2 Exercise , Comp. para 7
Unit-4 translation para 1-3
17-2-2026 Tue
+comp.para 8,9
Unit-4 translation para 4-7+ comp.
18-2-2026 Wed
para 10
19-2-2026 Thu unit-4 Q/A + word/sentence + Ex
20-2-2026 Fri Unit-3 Q/A + correct verb Ex -1
21-2-2026 Sat Unit -3 Ex + correct verb Ex -2
23-2-2026 Mon Letter -5 + Summary Daffodils
24-2-2026 Tue Trans Ex. 1,2+ Present indefinite
(P.V)
25-2-2026 Wed Trans Ex. 3,4 + Past Indefinite
(P.V)
26-2-2026 Thu Trans Ex. 5,6 + Future indefinite
(P.V)
27-2-206 Fri Trans Ex. 7,8,9,10




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE
SAHIWAL (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE
SAHIWAL (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject | Physics | VIII | Grey Name

Date Day Topic Marks | T.s P.s
3226 | Tues | pyyeg

4-2-26 Wed | Pg#9-11

10-2-26 | Tyes | Pgl2-15

11-2-26 | weq | Pgl6-18

12-2-26 | Thurs | Pg19-2-262

17-2-26 | Tyes | Problemspg271-5

18-2-26 | wyeq | Problemspg276-10

19-2-26 | Thurs | Pg29-32

24-2-26 | Tyes | Pg33-37

25-2-26 | weq | Pgd43-44

26-2-26 | Thurs | Pg45

Subject | Physics | VIII | Grey Name
Date Day Topic Marks | T.s P.s
3226 | Tues | pyyes

4-2-26 Wed | Pg#9-11

10-2-26 Tues | Pgl12-15

11-2-26 Wed | Pgl6-18

12-2-26 | Thurs | Pg19-2-262

17-2-26 Tues | Problemspg271-5

18-2-26 Wed | Problemspg276-10

19-2-26 | Thurs | Pg29-32

24-2-26 Tues | Pg33-37

25-2-26 | weq | Pg43-44

26-2-26 | Thurs | Pg45
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject  Math Class:  VIII Section: Grey Roll#
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
02-02-26 Mon Ex: 1.1Definition+Example
03-02-26 Tue Ex:1.2Q#1,2 Def, Example
Exercise +1.2Q#3-
04-02-26 Wed
SDefinition+Example
Exercise
06-02-26 Fri
+1.3Definition+Example
09-02-26 Mon Review Exercise 1
10-02-26 Tue Ex:+2.1+2.2 Def +Example
11-02-26 Wed Ex + 2.3Definition+Example
12-02-26 Thu Ex: +2.4Definition+Example
14-02-26 Sat Laws of logarithm
16-02-26 Mon Review Exercise 2
17-02-26 Tue Ex:+3.1Definition+Example
Exercise +3.2 Q#1-4
18-02-26 Wed
Definition Example
Exercise
19-02-26 Thu
+4.1Definition+Example
20-02-26 Fri Ex: 4.2Definition+Example
21-02-26 Sat Ex: 4.3 Definition+Example
23-02-26 Mon Ex: +4.4 Definition+Example
24-02-26 Tue Review Exercise 4
25-02-26 Wed Unit#4 full
26-02-2026 Thu Unit#1 full
27-02-26 Fri Unit#2 full

Subject  Math Class:  VIII Section: Grey Roll#
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
02-02-26 Mon Ex: 1.1Definition+Example
03-02-26 Tue Ex:1.2Q#1,2 Def, Example
Exercise +1.2Q#3-
04-02-26 Wed
SDefinition+Example
Exercise
06-02-26 Fri
+1.3Definition+Example
09-02-26 Mon Review Exercise 1
10-02-26 Tue Ex:+2.1+2.2 Def +Example
11-02-26 Wed Ex + 2.3Definition+Example
12-02-26 Thu Ex: +2.4Definition+Example
14-02-26 Sat Laws of logarithm
16-02-26 Mon Review Exercise 2
17-02-26 Tue Ex:+3.1Definition+Example
Exercise +3.2 Q#1-4
18-02-26 Wed
Definition Example
Exercise
19-02-26 Thu
+4.1Definition+Example
20-02-26 Fri Ex: 4.2Definition+Example
21-02-26 Sat Ex: 4.3 Definition+Example
23-02-26 Mon Ex: +4.4 Definition+Example
24-02-26 Tue Review Exercise 4
25-02-26 Wed Unit#4 full
26-02-2026 Thu Unit#1 full
27-02-26 Fri Unit#2 full




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

Subject | Chemistry VIII Grey Name

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Date Day Topic Marks | T.s

P.s

Subject | Chemistry VIII Grey Name

02.02 26 Mon Test pg#2.3

Date Day Topic Marks | T.s P.s

03.02.26 Tues Test page#4.5

02.02 26 Mon Test pg#2.3

04.02.26 Wed Test page # .6.7

03.02.26 Tues Test page # 4.5

09.02.26 Mon Test page #.8.9

04.02.26 Wed Test page # .6.7

10.02.26 Tues Test page #10.11.12

09.02.26 Mon Test page # .8.9

11.02.26 Wed Test page # 19.20

10.02.26 Tues Test page # 10.11.12

16.02.26 Mon Test page #21.22

11.02.26 Wed Test page # 19.20

17.02.26 Tues Test page #23.24

16.02.26 Mon Test page #21.22

18.02.26 Wed Test page # 25.26

17.02.26 Tues Test page #23.24

23.02.26 Mon Test page # 27

18.02.26 Wed Test page # 25.26

Test page# 14 MCQs 15

24.02.26
Tues Q'S

23.02.26 Mon Test page # 27

25.02.26 Wed Test page# again 21

Test page# 14 MCQs 15

24.02.26
Tues Q'S

25.02.26 Wed Test page# again 21




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2nd SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject Bio VIII Grey Name
Date Day Topic Marks | T.s P.s
02 Feb 26 | Mon Q/APage no 5-6
03Feb 26 | Tue Q/APage no 7-8
04 Feb 26 | Wed Q/APage no 9-10
09Feb 26 | Mon Q/APage no 11-12
10 Feb 26 | Tue Q/APage no 13-14
11Feb 26 | Wed Q/APage no 15-16
12 Feb 26 | Thu Q/APage no 17-18
14 Feb 26 | Sat Q/APage no 19-20
16 Feb 26 | Mon Q/APage no 25-26
17Feb 26 | Tue Q/APage no 27-28
18 Feb 26 | Wed Q/APage no 29-30
19 Feb 26 | Thu Q/APage no 31-32
21 Feb 26 | Sat Q/APage no 33-34
23Feb 26 | Mony | YAPageno3s-36
24 Feb 26 | Tue Q/APage no 37
25Feb 26 | Wed Exercise chap 1
26 Feb 26 | Thu Exercise chap 2

Subject Bio VII Grey Name
Date Day Topic Marks | T.s P.s
02 Feb 26 Mon Q/APage no 5-6
03Feb26 | Tue Q/APage no 7-8
04Feb26 | Wea | QAPagenod-10
09Feb26 | Mon | /APageno 11-12
10 Feb26 | Tue Q/APage no 13-14
11Feb26 | Wed Q/APage no 15-16
12Feb26 | Thu Q/APage no 17-18
14 Feb26 | Sat Q/APage no 19-20
16 Feb26 | Mon | Q/APageno25-26
17Feb 26 | Tue Q/APage no 27-28
18Feb26 | Wea | QAPageno29-30
19Feb26 | Thu Q/APage no 31-32
21 Feb 26 Sat Q/APage no 33-34
23Feb 26 Mony Q/APage no 35-36
24 Feb 26 Tue Q/APage no 37
25Feb 26 Wed Exercise chap 1
26 Feb 26 Thu Exercise chap 2
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